
 
 
 
2010 Marketing Meetings  
 
All meetings begin at 11am and are open to the public. Meeting dates, 
locations and featured topics are subject to change. Please call 401-
849-8048 if you have any questions. 
 
 
Date   Day   Location     
 
January 15 Friday  Newport Marriott    

   
February 10 Wednesday  Rosecliff   
      
March 10  Wednesday  Brick Alley Pub    
      
April 9  Friday  Jane Pickens Theater   
 
May 19  Wednesday  Newport Yachting Center 
     
June  9  Wednesday  Bristol Harbor Inn (Bristol, RI) 
       
July    No Meeting 
 
August  No Meeting 
 
September  22 Wednesday  The Carnegie Abbey Club 
          
October  13 Wednesday  Belcourt Castle 
     
November  10 Wednesday  The Casino Theater  
      (International Tennis Hall of Fame) 
        
December 15 Wednesday   Newport Marriott    
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